/ 8 6 8 7 /
B R I G H T
Design  ESSE-CI
<19; <22
>80
40
>100 lm/W
B R I G H T

L O W  P O W E R
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
568/848/1128/1408/1688/1968/2248/2528/2808/3088
38
7
4
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
1128/1408/1688/1968/2248/2528/2808/3088
38
7
4
IP 40
B R I G H T
COD lm mm
80DPL12L4 12W 4000K 1214 568
80DPL18L4 18W 4000K 1822 848
80DPL24L4 24W 4000K 2429 1128
80DPL30L4 30W 4000K 3036 1408
80DPL36L4 36W 4000K 3643 1688
80DPL42L4 42W 4000K 4250 1968
80DPL48L4 48W 4000K 4858 2248
80DPL54L4 54W 4000K 5465 2528
80DPL60L4 60W 4000K 6072 2808
80DPL66L4 66W 4000K 6679 3088
COD lm mm
80DPL12L3 12W 3000K 1188 568
80DPL18L3 18W 3000K 1782 848
80DPL24L3 24W 3000K 2376 1128
80DPL30L3 30W 3000K 2970 1408
80DPL36L3 36W 3000K 3564 1688
80DPL42L3 42W 3000K 4158 1968
80DPL48L3 48W 3000K 4752 2248
80DPL54L3 54W 3000K 5346 2528
80DPL60L3 60W 3000K 5940 2808
80DPL66L3 66W 3000K 6534 3088
COD lm mm N. Mod. Ind.
80DI30DPLL4 30W 4000K 3759 1128 2
80DI36DPLL4 36W 4000K 4263 1408 2
80DI48DPLL4 48W 4000K 5525 1688 2
80DI54DPLL4 54W 4000K 6105 1968 2
80DI72DPLL4 72W 4000K 7367 2248 4
80DI78DPLL4 78W 4000K 7946 2528 4
80DI84DPLL4 84W 4000K 8526 2808 4
80DI90DPLL4 90W 4000K 9106 3088 4
COD lm mm N. Mod. Ind.
80DI30DPLL3 30W 3000K 3822 1128 2
80DI36DPLL3 36W 3000K 4200 1408 2
80DI48DPLL3 48W 3000K 5450 1688 2
80DI54DPLL3 54W 3000K 6017 1968 2
80DI72DPLL3 72W 3000K 7266 2248 4
80DI78DPLL3 78W 3000K 7833 2528 4
80DI84DPLL3 84W 3000K 8400 2808 4
80DI90DPLL3 90W 3000K 8967 3088 4
Diffuser with Diamond Prism Technology UGR<19 for
envirorments with display screen equipment.
LIC (Lateral indirect Control) technology for partially
indirect emission.

4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
288/568/848/1128/1408/1688/1968/2248/2528/2808/3088
38
7
4
IP 40
B R I G H T
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
1128/1408/1688/1968/2248/2528/2808/3088
38
7
4
IP 40
COD lm mm
80PG6L4 6W 4000K 684 288
80PG12L4 12W 4000K 1368 568
80PG18L4 18W 4000K 2052 848
80PG24L4 24W 4000K 2736 1128
80PG30L4 30W 4000K 3420 1408
80PG36L4 36W 4000K 4104 1688
80PG42L4 42W 4000K 4788 1968
80PG48L4 48W 4000K 5472 2248
80PG54L4 54W 4000K 6156 2528
80PG60L4 60W 4000K 6840 2808
80PG66L4 66W 4000K 7524 3088
COD lm mm
80PG6L3 6W 3000K 670 288
80PG12L3 12W 3000K 1339 568
80PG18L3 18W 3000K 2009 848
80PG24L3 24W 3000K 2678 1128
80PG30L3 30W 3000K 3348 1408
80PG36L3 36W 3000K 4018 1688
80PG42L3 42W 3000K 4687 1968
80PG48L3 48W 3000K 5357 2248
80PG54L3 54W 3000K 6026 2528
80PG60L3 60W 3000K 6696 2808
80PG66L3 66W 3000K 7366 3088
COD lm mm N. Mod. Ind.
80DI30PGL4 30W 4000K 3759 1128 2
80DI36PGL4 36W 4000K 4358 1408 2
80DI48PGL4 48W 4000K 5639 1688 2
80DI54PGL4 54W 4000K 6237 1968 2
80DI72PGL4 72W 4000K 7518 2248 4
80DI78PGL4 78W 4000K 8117 2528 4
80DI84PGL4 84W 4000K 8715 2808 4
80DI90PGL4 90W 4000K 9314 3088 4
COD lm mm N. Mod. Ind.
80DI30PGL3 30W 3000K 3709 1128 2
80DI36PGL3 36W 3000K 4295 1408 2
80DI48PGL3 48W 3000K 5563 1688 2
80DI54PGL3 54W 3000K 6149 1968 2
80DI72PGL3 72W 3000K 7417 2248 4
80DI78PGL3 78W 3000K 8003 2528 4
80DI84PGL3 84W 3000K 8589 2808 4
80DI90PGL3 90W 3000K 9175 3088 4
Methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen, UGR<22.
LIC (Lateral indirect Control) technology for partially
indirect emission.
O P T I C

7
4
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
B R I G H T
80AA13 80AA1330
80AA11
80AA07
80AA16
80AA05
80MC2000: 2000mm
80MC1000: 1000mm
80AA165P
80AA06
COD lm mm
80PG48L4HP 48W 4000K 5472 1128
80PG60L4HP 60W 4000K 6840 1408
80PG72L4HP 72W 4000K 8208 1688
COD lm mm
80PG48L3HP 48W 3000K 5357 1128
80PG60L3HP 60W 3000K 6696 1408
80PG72L3HP 72W 3000K 8035 1688
Methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen, UGR<22.
LIC (Lateral indirect Control) technology for partially
indirect emission.
O P T I C

2535
60LP
2815
66LP
3095
 W
mm
B R I G H T  H C L
1128/1408/1688/2248/2808
38
7
4 IP 40
D P L P G
B R I G H T  H C L
COD lm mm
80DPL48HCL 48W 3480 1128
80DPL60HCL 60W 4350 1408
80DPL72HCL 72W 5220 1688
80DPL96HCL 96W 6960 2248
80DPL120HCL 120W 8700 2808
COD lm mm
80PG48HCL 48W 4260 1128
80PG60HCL 60W 5325 1408
80PG72HCL 72W 6390 1688
80PG96HCL 96W 8520 2248
80PG120HCL 120W 10650 2808
· Colour temperature range from 2700K to 6500K
· DALI DT8 Driver
· Controllable with N/A button or DIMKITHCL management system (see page 582)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
A C C E S S O R I E S
W A L L
Kit for wall installation.
Header kit for recessed installation.
Kit for wall installation
Bright 6W / 12W.
Side aluminum profile recessing, also for continuous-row. Each item
code is composed of 2 pieces of aluminum profile, joint plates and
spacers for alignment. Stirrup brackets magnetically hold the Bright
module into the profile for a trimless effect.
R E C E S S E D
80PL24: for 24W (LP) / 48W (HP)
80PL48: for 48W (LP)
80PL30: for 30W (LP) / 60W (HP)
80PL54: for 54W (LP)
80PL36: for 36W (LP) / 72W (HP)
80PL60: for 60W (LP)
80PL42: for 42W (LP)
80PL66: for 66W (LP)
T E C H N I C A L  N O T E
· DPL technology diffuser to control glare UGR <19
· PG diffuser for soft diffusion with UGR<22
O P T I C